2019 BROADCOM MASTERS COMPETITION NOMINEES (Booth Order)

Booth #
525
526
530
534 T
534 T
540 T
540 T
550
557
581
582
584
589
592 T
592 T
606
610 T
610 T
613
633
640
643
647
674
675
683
684
687
691
692 T
692 T
696
705
708
709
713
720 T
720 T
722
760

Student First Name Student Last Name

Aviya
Andrew
Michelle
Kylie
Alexandra
Leila

Leia
Sydney
Silas
Eduardo
Adriana
Annabella
Eden
Mehar
Jamie Jane
Mumtaaz
Levi
Krishna
Timothy
Noorah
Malvyn
Sholeh
Summerlyn
Madeline
Erin
Solaiman
Ayat
Ayaan
Marcus
Anusha
Arjun
Catherine
Lilli
Jessica
Lakshmi
Drew
Caroline
Scarlett
Agastya
Parker

Afra
Bartsch
Bryant
Copeland
Houk
Elasaad
Ryan
Hecht
Kyne
Pupko Ginsberg
Quezada
Ross
Stambaugh
Thaper
Weston
Elmi

Katriel
Nagarajan
Marshburn
Dhamim
Lai
Mozaffari
Stys
Manriquez
Murray
Alwazir
Alwazir
Bhatkar
Catanzaro
Chatha
Chatha
Demegillo
Lawrenz
McWilliams
Menon
Peterson
Schmidt
Streitman
Sridharan
Harris

Booth #

804
820
823
827 T
827 T
828 T
828 T
860
863
867
897
921
926 T
926 T
944
955
964
967
977 T
977 T

Student First Name Student Last Name

Kyle
Haya
Danna
Cameron
Christopher
Victoria
Roeszele
Ryan
Kara
Kelly
Reuben
Kian
Adam
Grace
Christina
Allyson
Sadie
Angela
Mason
Jack

Tianshi
Belbese
Bundogji
Do

Do

Ehsan
Nieves Ellis
De Guzman
Fan

Gan
Broudy
Chakamian
Esch
Millikin
Walley
Diaz

Henry

King
Prevost
Zdanowski






